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Position County District First Last Address City Zip Phone Email
Iron D1 Mike Janeczko 5986N Scott Rd. Mercer 54547 (715) 892‐8525 hapalmquist@gmail.com
Sawyer D1 Frank Pratt 10783 Minnie Ave. Hayward 54843 (715) 699‐3974 fpratt32@gmail.com
Ashland D1 Yvonne Mertig 82193 County Road F Butternut 54514 (715) 769‐3660 mertiga@centurytel.net
Barron D2 Mike  Britton 668 Pine Circle Rice Lake 54868 (715) 296‐2664 mbritton@dairystatebank.com

D3 Vacant
D4 Vacant
D4 Vacant

Chair Buffalo D5 Terri Roehrig S588 County Road H Mondovi  54755 (920) 540‐2775 tlroehrig@yahoo.com
D5 Vacant
D5 Vacant

Clark D6 Peter Hellios W2565Hwy 73 Granton 54436 (715) 937‐7410 Phellios47@gmail.com
Clark D6 Tara Rueth 310 S. Division St. Loyal 54446 (715) 223‐5344 t.rueth05@gmail.com
Green Lake D7 Paul Gettelman W6202 Lakeview Dr Markesan 53946 (608) 792‐8489 paulgettelman@yahoo.com

Vice‐Chair Winnebago D7 Justin Loehrke 1357 Eagle Feather Trail Neenah 54956 (920) 841‐2192 thanksgiving1122@hotmail.com
Dodge D7 Dale  Maas W9449 Breezy Point Road Fox Lake 53933 (920) 928‐2131 dmmaas50@yahoo.com
Brown D8 Cassandra Erickson 1340 Merrill Street De Pere 54115 (920) 451‐6705 supcassandra.bcwi@gmail.com

Secretary Manitowoc D8 Brad Martinson 9418 Tamarack Rd Brillion 54110 (920) 841‐5878 hntnhard@gmail.com
Columbia D9 Colleen Locke N5227 Us Hwy 51 Poynette 53955 (920) 723‐3437
Lafayette D9 Mark LaBarbera 2955 Kennedy Rd Hazel Green 53811 (520) 730‐9252 malabarb@peoplepc.com
Dane D10 Jayne Meyer 201 Randolph Dr. Madison  53717 (608) 516‐1610 Mshazmat@gmail.com
Dane D10 Paul Reith 209 N Yellowstone Dr Madison 53705 (608) 616‐0808 prodnet@gmail.com
Racine D11 Trent Tonn 27010 Church Road Burlington 53105 (262) 534‐1962 ttonn@basd.k12.wi.us

DNR Liaison TBD

2020 WCC Outreach & Public Relations Advisory Committee

The mission of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress Outreach and Public Relations Committee is to: 
•Review both internal and external issues, suggestions, and procedures that have been advanced by Congress members, the Natural Resources Board, and the public pertaining 
to the role, visibility and function of the Congress. 
•Discuss potential ways to help the Congress more effectively accomplish its mission, as well as remain a relevant and responsive organization. 
•Work to engage the citizens of Wisconsin in productive discussion and exchange of ideas regarding natural resource management.
•Examine the means to promote the role, visibility and function of the Congress through all appropriate public outreach efforts.

Outreach and Public Relations Advisory Committee:
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